Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOR	M COVER SHEET
	S ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Salvatore Babbino	Name: NYS Collection
Marc Behar	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) 20 January 2005 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 550 39th Street
✓ Assignment Merger	City: New York
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: New York
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V
Additional numbers att	tached?
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:Phillip Braginsky	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Sills Cummis Epstein & Gross	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 30 Rockefeller Plaza	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title
City: New York	8. Payment Information
State: New York Zip: 10112	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:	b. Deposit Account Number 03-1250
Fax Number:	Authorized User Name Phillip Braginsky
Email Address:	
9. Signature:	20 January 2005
Signature Phillip Braginsky, Reg. No. 40,527	Date Total number of pages including cover 3
Name of Person Signipa	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> **PATENT REEL: 015735 FRAME: 0048**

	Sample Form (former FTO/SB/15) (98-03
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)
	22170014P002aUS
Vhereas, I/We, Salvatore Babbino of 15 Astor Dri	ve, Manalapan, New Jersey, hereafter
eferred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvemen	
Eyewear Display	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Octob	per 18, 2004
Application Number 29/215,363	Jei 10, 2004
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	. and
vhereas. NYS Collection of New York, NY	
assignee" whose mailing address is550 39th Street, New York, New York	is
estrous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
whits, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted breby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradematent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the sign that the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the anted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me hade.	and Office to issue said United States ame, for his sole use and behoof; and a term for which said Patent may be ad this assignment and sale not been
	, 2005
xecuted this <u>20</u> day of <u>January</u>	
Sad	Signature Sullis
ate of Number Salvato	Signature Sollino
ate of Number Salvato	Signature Sullis
ste of Number Salvato Sunty of Lawy Salvato Printed Name/	Signature Sollino
ate of Number Salvato Sunty of Number Salvato Printed Name/ fore me personally appeared said	Signature Sollino
Salvato Salvato Printed Name/f efore me personally appeared said ad acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this by of	Signature Pre Babbino Registration No., if applicable
Salvato Salvato Sunty of Salvato Printed Name/ efore me personally appeared said ad acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this by of 2005 2005	Signature Pre Babbino Registration No., if applicable
Salvato Salvato Printed Name/ Printed Name/ Printed Name/ Salvato Printed Name/ Salvato Printed Name/ Printed Name/ Salvato Printed Name/ Printed Name/ Salvato Pri	Signature Signature Pre Babbino Registration No., if applicable
Salvato Salvato Salvato Dunty of Salvato Printed Name/f efore me personally appeared said d acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this by of Soloty selidate voissimmon Atuno solity in peninano Lease of March 1999 181880994830 'ON	Signature Signature Pre Babbino Registration No., if applicable

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional) 22170014P002aUS
Whereas, I/We, Marc Behar of 30 Surrey Lane	o, Ocean, New Jorsey 07712, hereafter
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvement	s in
Eyewear Display	
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on October	er 18, 2004
Application Number 29/215,363	
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on	, and
Whereas, NYS Collection of New York, NY	here referred
to "assignee" whose mailing address is550 39th Street, New York, New York	íB
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;	
acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicant and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said inventinghts, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradema Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the safer the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me harmade. Executed this	ion in the United States and the entire of therefore in the United States. I/We ark Office to issue said United States arme, for his sole use and behoof; and a term for which said Patent may be ad this assignment and sale not been
at	
	Signature
State of New Ver Marc B	Signature ehar
	Registration No., if applicable
Before me personally appeared said	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this	20
13-	
JENNIFER A. BASSEI INI	
Notary Public, State Of New York Seal No. 02BA6058181 Qualified In Kings County	
Note: Signatures of affile in the interest or their representation of the entire interest or their representation one signature is required. See below.	ntative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if
	1

00136436430 CIL/C'A **RECORDED: 02/17/2005**

17184361910

194-58-5002 TZ: THETATE CONTECTION

REEL: 015735 FRAME: 0050